
InTime Scoring - 2023-09-10 15:19:17

2023 USPA National Skydiving Championships
Artistic Events - Freestyle Open

5001 - GoJump Horizon

Round1 Init Tech Score Exec Deduction Technical Presentation Cam Deduction

Jami 7.9 -1.0 6.9 7.3 -1.2

Mary 7.9 -0.5 7.4 7.8 -1.5

Scott 7.9 -0.5 7.4 7.5 -0.9

Round2 Compulsory 1 Compulsory 2 Compulsory 3 Compulsory 4 Presentation

Jami 5.7 7.5 6.5 7.5 6.8

Mary 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5

Scott 6.5 7.8 6.7 7.3 7.8

Round3 Init Tech Score Exec Deduction Technical Presentation Cam Deduction

Jami 7.9 -0.5 7.4 7.0 -2.0

Mary 7.9 -0.5 7.4 7.5 -1.5

Scott 7.9 -0.3 7.6 7.4 -2.1

Round4 Init Tech Score Exec Deduction Technical Presentation Cam Deduction

Jami 7.9 -0.6 7.3 7.8 -0.8

Mary 7.9 -0.5 7.4 7.5 -1.0

Scott 7.9 -0.3 7.6 7.6 -0.7

Round5 Compulsory 1 Compulsory 2 Compulsory 3 Compulsory 4 Presentation

Jami 6.2 8.3 7.8 6.7 6.5

Mary 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.8 8.5

Scott 6.4 8.2 7.1 7.2 8.0

Round6 Init Tech Score Exec Deduction Technical Presentation Cam Deduction

Jami 7.9 -0.4 7.5 8.0 -0.8

Mary 7.9 -0.3 7.6 8.0 -1.0

Scott 7.9 -0.2 7.7 8.0 -0.8

Round7 Init Tech Score Exec Deduction Technical Presentation Cam Deduction

Jami 7.9 -0.3 7.6 7.9 -0.4

Mary 7.9 -0.3 7.6 7.6 -1.0

Scott 7.9 -0.3 7.6 8.1 -0.7



InTime Scoring - 2023-09-10 15:19:17

2023 USPA National Skydiving Championships
Artistic Events - Freestyle Open

5002 - AzDream

Round1 Init Tech Score Exec Deduction Technical Presentation Cam Deduction

Jami 7.2 -0.4 6.8 7.7 -0.6

Mary 7.2 -0.3 6.9 7.2 -0.6

Scott 7.2 -0.2 7.0 7.9 -0.6

Round2 Compulsory 1 Compulsory 2 Compulsory 3 Compulsory 4 Presentation

Jami 4.0 4.8 5.5 5.5 5.5

Mary 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.5 5.0

Scott 3.8 6.8 5.5 6.8 6.0

Round3 Init Tech Score Exec Deduction Technical Presentation Cam Deduction

Jami 7.2 -0.2 7.0 7.6 -1.0

Mary 7.2 -0.5 6.7 7.0 -1.5

Scott 7.2 -0.2 7.0 7.7 -1.2

Round4 Init Tech Score Exec Deduction Technical Presentation Cam Deduction

Jami 7.2 -0.5 6.7 7.9 -0.6

Mary 7.2 -0.3 6.9 7.0 -1.0

Scott 7.2 -0.2 7.0 8.0 -0.5

Round5 Compulsory 1 Compulsory 2 Compulsory 3 Compulsory 4 Presentation

Jami 5.2 0.0 5.0 4.2 7.5

Mary 5.0 0.0 5.0 4.0 7.0

Scott 5.0 0.0 4.7 4.0 7.4

Round6 Init Tech Score Exec Deduction Technical Presentation Cam Deduction

Jami 7.2 -0.2 7.0 7.9 -0.8

Mary 7.2 -0.3 6.9 6.9 -1.0

Scott 7.2 -0.2 7.0 8.1 -0.7

Round7 Init Tech Score Exec Deduction Technical Presentation Cam Deduction

Jami 7.2 -0.3 6.9 7.7 -0.7

Mary 7.2 -0.3 6.9 7.0 -1.0

Scott 7.2 -0.5 6.7 7.8 -1.2



InTime Scoring - 2023-09-10 15:19:17

2023 USPA National Skydiving Championships
Artistic Events - Freestyle Open

5003 - Human Aerodynamics

Round1 Init Tech Score Exec Deduction Technical Presentation Cam Deduction

Jami 7.4 -1.8 5.6 6.9 -1.3

Mary 7.4 -1.0 6.4 7.1 -1.0

Scott 7.4 -1.4 6.0 6.9 -1.2

Round2 Compulsory 1 Compulsory 2 Compulsory 3 Compulsory 4 Presentation

Jami 7.2 6.7 6.4 6.5 6.6

Mary 7.0 6.6 6.5 6.5 7.0

Scott 7.1 7.4 5.4 6.5 6.8

Round3 Init Tech Score Exec Deduction Technical Presentation Cam Deduction

Jami 7.4 -0.7 6.7 7.5 -0.9

Mary 7.4 -0.5 6.9 7.2 -1.0

Scott 7.4 -0.4 7.0 7.9 -0.6

Round4 Init Tech Score Exec Deduction Technical Presentation Cam Deduction

Jami 7.4 -0.4 7.0 7.6 -1.1

Mary 7.4 -0.3 7.1 7.1 -1.0

Scott 7.4 -0.5 6.9 7.0 -1.1

Round5 Compulsory 1 Compulsory 2 Compulsory 3 Compulsory 4 Presentation

Jami 7.8 7.0 3.5 4.0 5.5

Mary 6.0 6.5 4.0 4.0 6.5

Scott 6.8 7.5 2.5 2.5 5.0

Round6 Init Tech Score Exec Deduction Technical Presentation Cam Deduction

Jami 7.4 -0.4 7.0 6.2 -2.0

Mary 7.4 -0.3 7.1 7.0 -1.5

Scott 7.4 -0.2 7.2 6.5 -1.8

Round7 Init Tech Score Exec Deduction Technical Presentation Cam Deduction

Jami 7.4 -0.5 6.9 6.4 -1.0

Mary 7.4 -0.3 7.1 7.0 -1.5

Scott 7.4 -0.4 7.0 6.8 -0.7



InTime Scoring - 2023-09-10 15:19:17

2023 USPA National Skydiving Championships
Artistic Events - Freestyle Open

5004 - XP Ascend

Round1 Init Tech Score Exec Deduction Technical Presentation Cam Deduction

Jami 9.3 -0.3 9.0 9.1 -0.3

Mary 9.3 -0.3 9.0 9.0 -0.3

Scott 9.3 -0.3 9.0 9.5 -0.3

Round2 Compulsory 1 Compulsory 2 Compulsory 3 Compulsory 4 Presentation

Jami 9.1 9.2 9.5 8.7 9.4

Mary 9.5 9.0 9.5 9.0 9.8

Scott 9.5 9.3 9.2 8.7 9.5

Round3 Init Tech Score Exec Deduction Technical Presentation Cam Deduction

Jami 9.3 -0.3 9.0 9.5 -0.1

Mary 9.3 0.0 9.3 9.9 -0.2

Scott 9.3 -0.1 9.2 9.7 -0.1

Round4 Init Tech Score Exec Deduction Technical Presentation Cam Deduction

Jami 9.3 -0.2 9.1 9.5 -0.1

Mary 9.3 -0.1 9.2 9.8 -0.3

Scott 9.3 -0.1 9.2 9.6 -0.1

Round5 Compulsory 1 Compulsory 2 Compulsory 3 Compulsory 4 Presentation

Jami 9.6 9.0 9.6 10.0 9.7

Mary 9.8 9.8 9.9 9.9 9.8

Scott 9.7 9.6 9.9 10.0 9.4

Round6 Init Tech Score Exec Deduction Technical Presentation Cam Deduction

Jami 9.3 -0.2 9.1 9.2 -0.1

Mary 9.3 -0.2 9.1 9.8 -0.1

Scott 9.3 -0.1 9.2 8.8 -0.2

Round7 Init Tech Score Exec Deduction Technical Presentation Cam Deduction

Jami 9.3 -0.2 9.1 9.5 -0.2

Mary 9.3 -0.2 9.1 9.7 -0.1

Scott 9.3 -0.1 9.2 9.7 -0.2


